APPLICATIONS
• Signs, facades, small area illumination, flag poles and land-
scape accent.
SPECIFICATIONS
• One or two adjustable sockets that allow independent aiming
of the lamp.
• Driven by electronic metal halide ballast(s) and using powerful
compact sources, LFP can accent targets 30 to 50 feet
away with either uniform flood or concentrated spot beams.
• A single two-lamp, 78 watt unit with spot lamps can be
aimed to two adjacent flagpoles from a central location.
• The new LFP-JB cast-wiring box can be mounted to existing
flagpoles by a simple ingenious method that allows installation
from 6 to 12 feet, depending on concern for vandalism.
• LFS-SPC polycarbonate shield protects the tempered glass
lens and for deep shielding, the LFS-GS black glare shield
surrounds the lens for the ultimate in spill control.
LISTINGS
• CSA certified to UL 1598, suitable for use in wet locations.
LARAMIE®
LFP SERIES
PAR MH FLOOD
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: LFP-2-40E1-BZ-LPFL-P(1)
Outdoor Lighting
A B
C
E
D
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
A B C D E
101/4" 61/2" 8" 4" 21/2"
260 mm 165 mm 203 mm 102 mm 63.5 mm
-         -                -           -
Series Number of
Lamps
Wattage/Source/
Voltage
Finish Options
SERIES
LFP Laramie® Flood PAR
NUMBER OF LAMPS
1 One Lamp
2 Two Lamps
WATTAGE/SOURCE/VOLTAGE
20E1 120V
40E1 120V
39E9 120/277V
78E9 120/277V
FINISH
BZ Bronze
BL Black
GR Gray
WH White
PS Platinum
OPTIONS
(factory supplied, packed w/ fixture)
Lamps included
-LPFL) PAR Floods (23-30 degree)
-LPSP PAR Floods (10-15 degree)
-P(1) 120V Button Photocontrol
-P(4) 277V Button Photocontrol
(38W/78W only)
LFP-JB-XX PBT-1
PBT-234
LFS-SPC LFS-GS
Copyright © 2010 HUBBELL LIGHTING All Rights Reserved   LFP-SPEC7/10 Printed in USA
Hubbell Outdoor Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 • PHONE: 864-678-1000
For more information visit our web site: www.hubbell-ltg.com
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Outdoor Lighting
0
PHOTOMETRIC REPORTS
Catalog Number Report #
LFP-1-20E1-XXFL HP10990.IES
LFP-1-20E1-XXSP HP10989.IES
LFP-2-40E1-XXSP HP10987.IES
LFP-1-39E9-XXFL HP10991.IES
LFP-2-78E9-XXSP HP10986.IES
LFP-2-78E9-XXFL HP10992.IES
ACCESSORIES                                             (order as separate part #, field installed)
Catalog Number Description
PBT-1 Button Photocontrol 120V
PBT-234 Button Photocontrol 208, 240, 277V
NM-BC Non-metallic Box and Cover Burial Box with cable connectors
S-302-M51 2" Pipe (23⁄8" O.D.) Slipfitter with 1⁄2" top hub, bronze
S-302-M52 2" Pipe (23⁄8" O.D.) Slipfitter with 1⁄2" top hub, white
S-302 2" Pipe (23⁄8" O.D.) Slipfitter with 1⁄2" top hub, platinum/gray
S329B Wet Location Surface Box with cover, (4) side and (1) cover
1⁄2" hub, natural aluminum
1031-3 Portable Spike with 1⁄2" top hub and 6' cord set, platinum/gray
LFP-JB-BZ Round Pole-side Junction Box with hardware, 1⁄2" cover and
bottom hub, bronze
LFS-SPC Polycarbonate Shield
LFS-GS Glare Shield, black
MIC-TB Half yoke wiring box, bronze